

Misc.Execution 277 of 2017

Order dated 20/10/2022

Today is fixed for payment.

Both the parties file hazira.

Payment made of Rs. 3,000/-. Receipt be kept with the record.

Fix 19/11/2022 for payment of Rs.5000/- and also statements to be filed by the  
OP.

*D/C by me.*

*J.M. 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Howrah*

*Judicial Magistrate, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court,  
Howrah*