

Misc Execution 277 of 2017

Order dated 25/07/2023

Today is fixed for payment.

Both the parties have filed haziras.

Payment made of Rs.6,000/-. Let it be kept with the record.

Ld. P.O is on leave, Ld. 6th J.M is in charge.

Fix 25/08/2023 for payment.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

*Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah, I/C*