

Misc Ex 277 of 2017

Dated. 21.03.2024

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner is present.

OP is present.

Op makes payment of Rs.6000/- to the petitioner.

Money receipt has been filed.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 22.04.2024 for payment.

D/C

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

*Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Howrah.
I/C*